SEED1
CLEANING PRODUCTS PRICE LIST

PRODUCT

SESI — LAUNDRY

Biological Laundry Liquid
Delicate & Hand Washing Liquid
Fabric Softener

Non-Biological Laundry Powder

MINIML - LAUNDRY
Non-Biological Laundry Liquid

SESI - CLEANING

All Purpose Cleaner
White Vinegar
Glass Cleaner
Toilet Cleaner
Cream Cleaner

OTHER - CLEANING
Bicarbonate of Soda
Citric Acid

Soda Crystals

MINIML - CLEANING
Floor Cleaner

SESI - WASHING UP
Un-Fragranced Washing Up Liquid
Spiced Ginger Washing Up Liquid
Hard Water Rinse Aid

MINIML - WASHING UP
Apple Washing Up Liquid

DISHWASHER TABLETS — ECOLEAF
Pack of 25
Pack of 70

PRICE PER KG

£3.00
£7.00
£1.80
£4.80

£3.00

£2.40
£1.00
£1.50
£2.40
£3.50

£1.50
£5.50
£6.00

£3.20

£2.50
£2.50
£3.00

£2.50

£5.99
£13.99



