SEED1 CLEANING PRODUCTS PRICE LIST

PRODUCT	PRICE PER KG
SESI – LAUNDRY	
Biological Laundry Liquid	£3.00
Delicate & Hand Washing Liquid	£7.00
Fabric Softener	£1.80
Non-Biological Laundry Powder	£4.80
MINIML - LAUNDRY	
Non-Biological Laundry Liquid	£3.00
SESI - CLEANING	
All Purpose Cleaner	£2.40
White Vinegar	£1.00
Glass Cleaner	£1.50
Toilet Cleaner	£2.40
Cream Cleaner	£3.50
OTHER - CLEANING	
Bicarbonate of Soda	£1.50
Citric Acid	£5.50
Soda Crystals	£6.00
MINIML - CLEANING	
Floor Cleaner	£3.20
SESI - WASHING UP	
Un-Fragranced Washing Up Liquid	£2.50
Spiced Ginger Washing Up Liquid	£2.50
Hard Water Rinse Aid	£3.00
MINIML - WASHING UP	
Apple Washing Up Liquid	£2.50
DISHWASHER TABLETS – ECOLEAF	
Pack of 25	£5.99
Pack of 70	£13.99